Licensed Companies filing on Life/Health Blank

Credit Life Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2006

Company

American Federated Life Insurance Company
American Bankers Life Assurance Company of Florida
CUNA Mutual Insurance Society

Gulf Guaranty Life Insurance Company

Versant Life Insurance Company

American Health and Life Insurance Company
American General Assurance Company

Plateau Insurance Company

American National Insurance Company
Cherokee National Life Insurance Company
Southern Pioneer Life Insurance Company
Magna Insurance Company

Merit Life Insurance Co.

American Republic Insurance Company
Financial American Life Insurance Company
Minnesota Life Insurance Company

Universal Underwriters Life Insurance Company
Stonebridge Life Insurance Company

J.M.1.C. Life Insurance Company

Protective Life Insurance Company

Central States Health & Life Co. of Omaha
Household Life Insurance Company

Centurion Life Insurance Company

Balboa Life Insurance Company

Delta Life Insurance Co.

Guarantee Trust Life Insurance Company
Shelter Life Insurance Company

Renaissance Life & Health Insurance Company of America
Zale Life Insurance Company

New South Life Insurance Company

Resource Life Insurance Company

Union Fidelity Life Insurance Company

Life of the South Insurance Company

Provident Life and Accident Insurance Company
Delaware American Life Insurance Company
Life Investors Insurance Company of America
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company
Bankers Life Insurance Company

First Assurance Life of America

United States Life Insurance Company in the City of New York, The

Commerce National Insurance Company
Century Credit Life Insurance Company
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Grand Totals: 43 Companies in Report

Credit Life Business - Licensed Companies filing on Life/Health Blank

Premiums
Written
3,466,351
3,231,530
3,041,927
2,954,536
1,815,199
1,792,124
1,681,290
1,583,315
1,574,950
1,367,028
799,618
665,959
618,684
567,914
197,035
189,440
156,737

73,745
71,518
71,196
69,103
30,116
29,511
21,792
20,993
16,764
9,945
6,176
5,452
3,274
2,917
784
258
204

53

-9

-10
-321
-586
-1,220
-1,364
-7,221
-64,261
26,062,446

Market
Share
13.30%
12.40%
11.67%
11.34%
6.96%
6.88%
6.45%
6.08%
6.04%
5.25%
3.07%
2.56%
2.37%
2.18%
0.76%
0.73%
0.60%
0.28%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.12%
0.11%
0.08%
0.08%
0.06%
0.04%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.01%
-0.03%
-0.25%

Death
Benefits
1,047,669
1,617,308
1,644,506
739,881
180,198
715,804
531,102
276,997
406,417
663,389
321,114
188,505
132,970
45,113
0
102,803
0
37,726
73,050
67,460
4,736
381,015
208,396
30,265
11,874

0

0

23,658
0

12,340
132,881
9,599,968



