Licensed Companies filing on Life/Health Blank Credit Life Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2006

Tr.	Premiums	Market	Death
Company	Written	Share	Benefits
American Federated Life Insurance Company	3,466,351	13.30%	1,047,669
American Bankers Life Assurance Company of Florida	3,231,530	12.40%	1,617,308
CUNA Mutual Insurance Society	3,041,927	11.67%	1,644,506
Gulf Guaranty Life Insurance Company	2,954,536	11.34%	739,881
Versant Life Insurance Company	1,815,199	6.96%	180,198
American Health and Life Insurance Company	1,792,124	6.88%	715,804
American General Assurance Company	1,681,290	6.45%	531,102
Plateau Insurance Company	1,583,315	6.08%	276,997
American National Insurance Company	1,574,950	6.04%	406,417
Cherokee National Life Insurance Company	1,367,028	5.25%	663,389
Southern Pioneer Life Insurance Company	799,618	3.07%	321,114
Magna Insurance Company	665,959	2.56%	188,505
Merit Life Insurance Co.	618,684	2.37%	132,970
American Republic Insurance Company	567,914	2.18%	45,113
Financial American Life Insurance Company	197,035	0.76%	0
Minnesota Life Insurance Company	189,440	0.73%	102,803
Universal Underwriters Life Insurance Company	156,737	0.60%	0
Stonebridge Life Insurance Company	73,745	0.28%	37,726
J.M.I.C. Life Insurance Company	71,518	0.27%	73,050
Protective Life Insurance Company	71,196	0.27%	67,460
Central States Health & Life Co. of Omaha	69,103	0.27%	4,736
Household Life Insurance Company	30,116	0.12%	381,015
Centurion Life Insurance Company	29,511	0.11%	208,396
Balboa Life Insurance Company	21,792	0.08%	30,265
Delta Life Insurance Co.	20,993	0.08%	11,874
Guarantee Trust Life Insurance Company	16,764	0.06%	0
Shelter Life Insurance Company	9,945	0.04%	0
Renaissance Life & Health Insurance Company of America	6,176	0.02%	23,658
Zale Life Insurance Company	5,452	0.02%	0
New South Life Insurance Company	3,274	0.01%	0
Resource Life Insurance Company	2,917	0.01%	0
Union Fidelity Life Insurance Company	784	0.00%	0
Life of the South Insurance Company	258	0.00%	2,117
Provident Life and Accident Insurance Company	204	0.00%	0
Delaware American Life Insurance Company	53	0.00%	0
Life Investors Insurance Company of America	-9	0.00%	0
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company	-10	0.00%	0
Bankers Life Insurance Company	-321	0.00%	674
First Assurance Life of America	-586	0.00%	0
United States Life Insurance Company in the City of New York, The	-1,220	0.00%	0
Commerce National Insurance Company	-1,364	-0.01%	0
Century Credit Life Insurance Company	-7,221	-0.03%	12,340
American Heritage Life Insurance Company	-64,261	-0.25%	132,881
Grand Totals: 43 Companies in Report	26,062,446		9,599,968